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R. EEG T. Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Non-Acc 
Program 

Path III 
Assoc 

Degree 

Path IV 
Petitions 

R. EP T. Recert HS AA BA MA Adv 

2019 
447 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 85% 

 

79% 
252/321 

95% 
35/37 

77% 
142/184 

42% 
14/33 

67% 
2/3 

0 70% 
92/132 

75% 
206/275 

86% 
128/149 

82% 
14/17 

100% 
5/5 

 

 

 

R. EP T. Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 Path I 
CAAHEP 

Path II 
Associate’s 

degree 

Path III 
Neurodx 

credential 

HS AA BA MA Adv 

2019 
17 Candidates 

Pass Rate = 82% 
 

54% 
7/13 

40% 
12/30 

0 0 
 

32% 
8/25 

60% 
9/15 

100% 
1/1 

100% 
2/2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

CNIM Pass Rate 
by Eligibility Path 

Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 Path I 
NOM 

CAAHEP 

Path II 
Neurodx 

credential 

Path III 
Bachelor’s 

degree 

Path IV 
Non-Acc 
program 

Recert HS AA BA MA Adv 

2019 
284 Candidates 
Pass Rate = 87% 

 

75% 
12/16 

76% 
38/50 

77% 
223/290 

90% 
27/30 

100% 
1/1 

53% 
8/15 

88% 
21/24 

79% 
225/286 

73% 
29/40 

82% 
18/22 

 

 

CLTM Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 HS AA BA MA Adv 

2019 
90 Candidates 

Pass Rate = 72% 
 

71% 
10/14 

52% 
23/44 

72% 
36/50 

75% 
3/4 

 

100% 
1/1 

   

 

CAP Passing Candidate Numbers 
by Level of Education 

 HS AA BA MA Adv 

2019 
1 Candidates 

Pass Rate = 0% 
 

0 0% 
0/1 

0 0 0 

 

 

*Repeaters are not included in the overall pass rate 


